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antonym for unpleasant

the flowering parts of plants

Our Easter are filled with freafs.
date with same-length day and night
frumpet- or teacup-shaped flower
fluffy, spongy confection

to mark and remember

12 representing something else

14. breed of rabbit

19. straw hat tied under the chin

0PN EDN=

ACROSS

3.
5.

10.
11.

13.
15.
16.
17.
18.
20.

arrangement of flowers
varieties include milk, dark, and white
name for a sweet, manmade freat

mid-March to mid-June
(in northern hemisphere)

flower grown in thick bunches on a stalk
procession, often celebratory

antonym for autumnal

to thrive and prosper

Dad made ____ eggs for us fo dye.
pollinating insect
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Spelling Words
cottontail chocolate springtime equinox
flourish butterfly baskets parade
vernal daffodil hard-boiled symbolic
blossoms bouquet confection delightful
bonnet marshmallow commemorate hyacinth

Note to Teachers: Copy this word bank to the back of the puzzle page.
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1. antonym for unpleasant 3. amrangement of flowers
2. the flowering parts of plants 5. varieties include milk, dark, and white
4. Our Easter are filled with treafts. 10. name for a sweet, manmade freat ‘
6. date with same-length day and night 11. mid-March to mid-June ~—
7. trumpet- or teacup-shaped flower (in northern hemisphere)
8. fluffy, spongy confection 13. flower grown in thick bunches on a stalk
9. to mark and remember 15. procession, often celebratory
12. representing something else 16. antonym for autumnal
14. breed of rabbit 17. to thrive and prosper
19. straw hat tied under the chin 18. Dad made _____ eggs for us fo dye.
20. pollinating insect )
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